

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. SURINDER S. RATHI

Civil Appeal No(s). 7117/2019

PRIYA PRAMOD GAJBE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 01-10-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Yogesh S. Kolte, Adv. (Present)

Mr. Mahesh P. Shinde, Adv. (Not Present)

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR (Not Present)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, Adv. (Not Present)

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
(Not Present)

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR (Not Present)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for appellant shall within a period of one week,
as a last chance file spare copy for reference of High Court.

List again on 3.12.2019.

SURINDER S. RATHI
Registrar