

ITEM NO.801
(Mentioning)

COURT NO.12

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 7117/2019

PRIYA PRAMOD GAJBE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-05-2022 This appeal was orally MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.R. SHAH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE B.V. NAGARATHNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR
Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, AOR

UPON being MENTIONED the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be deleted from the list.

(R. NATARAJAN)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER

Note: This matter is likely to be listed on 19.05.2022